National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Il Semester Production and Industrial
Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Il Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resuit Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Communication Skills in English HSIC 101
2 Financial Education HSIC 103
3 Integral Calculus and Difference Equations MAIC102
4 Advanced Engineering Physics PHIC102
5 Chemistry CHIC102
6 Engineering Practice MEIC 102
7 Manufacturing Processes PIPC101
8 Human Values and Social Responsibility HSNC101
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 12217073 Gopal Rajender Jindal Re. HSIC 103 (Int + End)
MEIC 102 (Int + End)
MAIC102 (Int + End)
PHIC102 {Int + End)
CHIC102 (Int + End)
PIPC101 (Int + End)
HSNC 101(Int)
2 123107001 Dinesh Pradhan Alekha Pradhan Re. HSIC 103 {(End)
MAIC102 (End)
3 123107002 Sukdev Hansda Bhogan Manjhi Re. MAIC102 (End)
CHIC102 (End)
4 123107003 Megavath Mohan Hariya Megavath Hariya Re. HSIC 103 (Int + End)
PHIC102 (End)
5 123107004 Nishant Bharti Raj Kumar 6.7500
6 123107005 Pankaj Panwar Khemchand Panwar 6.4000
7 123107006 Ankush Veer Singh 7.5500
8 123107007 Siddharth Bhim Singh Re. HSIC 103 {Int + End)
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32

33

35
36

37

123107008
123107009
123107010
123107011
123107012
123107013
123107014
123107015

123107016

123107017
123107018
123107019
123107020

123107021

123107022
123107023
123107024
123107025
123107026
123107027
123107028
123107028
123107030
123107031
123107032
123107033
123107034
123107036

123107037

Komal

Neha

Dev Goel

Kushagra Singh
Rahul

Divyanshu

Vasam Harshitha
Shreyan Chakraborty

Kushal Kant

Shashank Yadav
Sahil

Axit Meena
Tushant

Pranjal Sachan

Nitin Kumar
Manish Kumar
Pawan Kumar Sharma
Kirti

Prince

Ankit Yadav

Annu Kumari
Sourabh Sahu
Anubhav Biswas
Gaurav Kumar
Ansh Aggarwal
Lakshaya Srivastav
Moullik Jain

Avish Rathi

Aman Shama

Rajender Kumar
Ajay

Sanjeev Kumar Goel
Pushpraj Singh
Chander Bhan
Dinesh Chandra
Vasam Sreenivas
Atanu Chakraborty

Harish Kumar

Kalpnath Yadav
Ranbir

Mukesh Kumar Meena
Rajiv Kumar

Sanjay Sachan

Vijay Kumar

Suresh Kumar

Shri Bhagwan Sharma
Anand

Rajkumar

Jitender Singh
Prakash Kumar
Shankar Lal

Prodip Kumar Biswas
Pardeep Kumar
Vivek Aggarwal
Pankaj Srivastav
Girish Kumar Jain
Avneet Rathi

Anoop Chand

7.7500
7.3000
8.5000
Re. HSIC 103 (End)
7.4500
Re. HSIC 103 (End)
96000
8 6500

Re. HSIC 103 (int + End)
MAIC102 (End)

7.5000
7 5000
Re. CHIC102 (End)
8.6500

Re. HSIC 103 (Int)
CHIC102 (End)

8 2000
Re. HSIC 103 (Int + End)
7.7500
8.1500
8.1500
5.6000
6.8000
8 2000
87500
9.0000
96000
9.4500
8.2000
8.3000

8.2000
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
47

48

49
50
51
52
93
54

55
56
57
58

123107038
123107039
123107040
123107041
123107042
123107043
123107044
123107045
123107047
123107048

123107049

123107050
123107051
123107052
123107053
123107054
123107055

123107056
123307001
123307002
123307003

Mayanik
Ankit Joshi

Sunculp Shukla

Vaibhav Agarwal

Rahul Solra
Rajat

Mahak Yadav
Janhvi Singh
Aditya Yadav
Aditya Kumar

Chirag

Aakash Yadav
Kartik Agrawal
Sagar Panchal
Payal

|.vanitha

lllapani Varshini

Rinshukant

Aurijit Sarkar

Timur Paul Ankon

Dip Saha

Pankaj Sharma

Prayag Dutt Joshi
Anoop Shukla

Satish Kumar Agarwal
Vinod Kumar

Subhash Chand
Manjeet Singh
Devendra Pratap Singh
Shyambrij Yadav
Arvind Kumar Gupta

Gajraj

Sanjay Yadav
Rajesh Agrawal
Rajender Panchal
Rajpal

l.ananda Rao

lllapani VV LN
Gangadhara Rao

Vinod Kumar
Ashit Baran Sarkar
Judishther Ranjan Paul

Ditip Kumar Saha

9.1500
8.2000
9.0000
8.6000
8.0500
86500
7.6000
9.4500
7.7500
6.9000

Re. HSIC 101 (End)
MEIC 102 (End)
MAIC102 (End)
PHIC102 (End)

8.7000
7.4500
8.3500
8.6500
8 2500

8.8500

8.1500
6.6000
Re. CHIC102 {End)

Re. MAIC102 (Int + End)
CHIC102 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17-September-2024
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